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DEUTSCHE WOHNEN SE
ISIN: DEO0OAOHN5C6

Overview

2024/04/30 14:02:44

Price
17.80 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.89% (0.50)

DEOOOAOHNS5C6
DWNI

Xetra

EUR

Other

Stock

6,867 EUR
GERMANY DAX

17.80 EUR (36)
17.82 EUR (3)
17.74 EUR
17.94 EUR
17.52 EUR
17.30 EUR
17.77672 EUR
61,182
1,087,615.30
363

572

WKN: AOHNS5C
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=45749365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A0HN5C6&ID_NOTATION=15137415
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A0HN5C6&ID_NOTATION=15137415
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=845ddd1bf277380cb78b8dde97aacf16495811af1c8e6755b83216cbbd0545dc&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=167607ad94280f087&time=1714566066&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a1e0a3aba70a06fd821daa4a4fb754e9e4bf170572728949c640210d65ed9dc&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ca380b1e4ab5fa392&time=1714566066&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d1efc7a2280775180f8d6e373499094495d8303b4846d66501c9efd4449fcb4&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cceb6304e4130998d&time=1714566066&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=024de5956642ef35de30ff02e398016b5dbb02e751860cc957dda568f790ebe0&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4f796b2ad3fdad399&time=1714566066&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c42eb2a6dbaa45931904552991ad642c5b1a1b90b7ae41971d77c81703434ad7&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=177476516d640cf87&time=1714566066&tool=RSC

DEUTSCHE WOHNEN SE

Details

2024/04/30 14:02:44

Price
17.80 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

17.02 EUR (98,082

ISIN DEOOOAOHN5C6
Symbol DWNI
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,867 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 17.80 EUR (36)
Ask (Ask size) 17.82 EUR (3)
Open 17.74 EUR
High 17.94 EUR
Low 17.52 EUR
Close (prev. day) 17.30 EUR
VWAP 17.77672 EUR
Volume (pcs) 61,182
Trading volume 1,087,615.30
Number of trades 363
Last size 572
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -11.05% -15.61% -61.56%
Perf (abs.) -2.15 -3.20 -27.71
Beta 1.43 1.13 0.89
Volatility 28.78 29.97 32.50

ERSTE

Group

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

17.75 EUR (123,764
20.27 EUR (74,784
20.73 EUR (65,475

23.98 EUR (2024/01/02
16.46 EUR (2024/04/17
24.10 EUR (2023/09/25
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
16.46 EUR (2024/04/17)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Xetra 2024/ 14:02 17.80 EUR 1.09 363
04/30

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05 17.68 EUR 0.00 1
04/30

Tradegate 2024/ 13:54 17.80 EUR 0.46 66
04/30

Stuttgart 2024/ 14:00 17.80 EUR 0.00 27
04/30

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:30 43.37 CHF 0.01 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15137415
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085568
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17970084
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15674459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588727

DEUTSCHE WOHNEN SE

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/07

2024/
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2024/
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2024/
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2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/04

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

08:00

09:03

08:16

08:16

08:06

21:43

17:44

17:44

12:31

08:00

17.18 EUR

17.72 EUR

17.50 EUR

17.50 EUR

17.50 EUR

19.46 USD

17.32 EUR

17.32 EUR

17.82 EUR

17.18 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17910569
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42213276
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42213276
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18446733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29520605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15137414
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16904916
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209215
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209215
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907015
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907015
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15876905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16784346

DEUTSCHE WOHNEN SE

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
DEUTSCHE
@ WOHNEN
© Members of Management Board Board of directors
Lars Chairman of Managing Fabian Hef} Chairman of Supervisory
Urbansky Board Board
Contact Details Olaf Weber Member of Executive Florian Stetter Member of Supervisory
DEUTSCHE WOHNEN SE Committee Board
.- Catrin Coners Member of Supervisory
Mecklenburgische Strasse 57 - 14197 Berlin ; Board :
Telefon: +49-30-897-86-0 Christoph Member of Supervisory
Schauerte Board
Fax: + Peter Hohlbein ~ Member of Supervisory
E-mail: info@deutsche-wohnen.com Board
Simone Member of Supervisory
Schumacher Board
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Group


mailto:info@deutsche-wohnen.com
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